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1 COREY

FEMALE AGE GROUP 1 - 12

1 333 RORY
2 366 MELINDA

MALE AGE GROUP 1 -12
1 343 TREY
2 413 HOLDEN

FEMALE AGE GROUP 13 -
15

1 112 LEXI

2 136 ASHLEY

3 226 LARISSA

MALE AGE GROUP 13 - 15
1 45 JOSH

2 69 TONY

3 152 TYLER

FEMALE AGE GROUP 16 -
19

1 185 MC KAYLA

2 210 SIERRA

3 248 EMILY

MALE AGE GROUP 16 - 19
1 27 GABE

2 85 ZACH

3 114 ELIJAH

FEMALE AGE GROUP 20 -
24

1 302 DANNIELLE

2 326 JORDAN

3 396 ALYSSA

4 482 ALEXANDRIA

5 483 KERRI

MALE AGE GROUP 20 - 24
1 214 RYAN

FEMALE AGE GROUP 25 -
29

1 295 JESICCA

2 444 SHELLY

MALE AGE GROUP 25 - 29
1 41 MICHAEL

2 74 DJ

3 78 ANDREW

JOHNSON

FARMER
BARMAN

TUTTAMORE
RUCK

CLARK
MADARAS
BARMAN

HARPER
CARIS
RUCK

PHILLIPS
CORNS
ZIELINSKI

FREDERICKS
CONKLE
CARR

ROTHENBUHLER
FROBOSE
JACOBY
SCHMIDT
GANGWER

ROTHENBUHLER

SAUTTER
MILLER

GIBBONS
MICHEL
BUSHMON

17

24

11
10

11
12

15
15
15

15
15
15

17
16
17

17
19
18

23
20
24
21
21

24

27
29

25
28
27

Pemberville

pemberville

Pemberville
Pemberville

Pemberville
PEMBERVILLE

Pemberville
PEMBERVILLE
Pemberville

Pemberville
Pemberville
Pemberville

PEMBERVILLE
Pemberville
Pemberville

PEMBERVILLE
PEMBERVILLE
Pemberville

Pemberville

PEMBERVILLE
PEMBERVILLE
PEMBERVILLE
PEMBERVILLE

Pemberville

Pemberville
Pemberville

PEMBERVILLE
Pemberville
PEMBERVILLE

OH

OH

OH
OH

OH
OH

OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH

OH
OH

OH
OH
OH

33:56:00

28:18:00

47:24:00
49:00:00

47:43:00
52:39:00

37:47:00
38:37:00
42:16:00

32:15:00
34:27:00
39:15:00

40:36:00
41:41:00
43:19:00

30:43:00
35:42:00
37:47:00

46:03:00
47:06:00
50:36:00
1:01:42
1:01:42

41:48:00

45:48:00
54:47:00

32:02:00
34:47:00
35:09:00



FEMALE AGE GROUP 30 -
34

1 216 JENNY

2 309 JAMI

3 407 SARAH

MALE AGE GROUP 30 - 34

1 28 TJ
2 179 MATTHEW
3 229 BRADLEY

FEMALE AGE GROUP 35 -
39
1 467 KRISTIN

MALE AGE GROUP 35 - 39
1 90 JAMES
2 181 BRIAN

FEMALE AGE GROUP 40 -
44

1 310 STEPHANIE

2 336 KIM

3 379 BRIDGETT

MALE AGE GROUP 40 - 44
1 106 JEFF

2 224 SVEN

3 325 KEN

FEMALE AGE GROUP 45 -
49

1 253 JENNIFER

2 430 REBECCA

MALE AGE GROUP 45 - 49
1 149 ERIC
2 296 MARTY

FEMALE AGE GROUP 50 -
54

1 355 DARLA

2 429 JEANNE

MALE AGE GROUP 50 - 54
1 288 TIM

FEMALE AGE GROUP 55 -
59
1 375 CHERYL

MALE AGE GROUP 55 - 59
1 241 GARY

2 244 RICHARD

3 304 TIM
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FEMALE AGE GROUP 60 -
64
MALE AGE GROUP 60 - 64
FEMALE AGE GROUP 65 -
69
MALE AGE GROUP 65 - 69
FEMALE AGE GROUP 70 -
99
MALE AGE GROUP 70 - 99



